Position Other Positions Held

Chief Engineer

Manager Of Train Control Systems

Principal Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Special District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Department

Capital

Capital

Capital

Capital

Capital

Capital

Capital

Capital

Total Wages
$223,933

$195,600

$135,463

$114,717

$98,234

$93,984

$83,226

$38,815



