	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$223,933
2.	Manager Of Train Control Systems		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$195,600
3.	Principal Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$135,463
4.	Associate Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$114,717
5.	Associate Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$98,234
6.	Assistant Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$93,984
7.	Assistant Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$83,226
8.	Assistant Engineer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Capital	\$38,815